
Division Director 408-892-2543

Team Phone
Apollos 408-836-5608
Comets 408-829-6711
Galaxy 408-480-3583
Rockets 650-300-9647
Saturns 408-431-4651

Day Date Time Field Visitors Home Bye
1:00 PM SMS Saturns Comets
3:00 PM SMS Comets Galaxy
1:00 PM Las Palmas Apollos Rockets

Friday 3/9/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Rockets Comets
Saturday 12:00 PM Stocklmeir Comets Saturns

10:00 AM Ortega Apollos Galaxy
Ortega Comets Galaxy

Stocklmeir Rockets Apollos
Friday 3/16/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Galaxy Saturns

Stocklmeir Rockets Apollos
Ortega Comets Saturns
Ortega Rockets Saturns

Stocklmeir Galaxy Comets
Friday 3/23/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Saturns Apollos

Stocklmeir Galaxy Rockets
Ortega field Comets Apollos

Tuesday 3/27/2018 5:30 PM Ortega Park
Friday 3/30/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Saturns Galaxy

Stocklmeir Rockets Comets
Ortega Apollos Saturns
Ortega Galaxy Apollos

Stocklmeir Saturns Comets
Friday 4/6/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Apollos Rockets

Stocklmeir Saturns Rockets
Ortega Comets Galaxy
Ortega Apollos Comets

Stocklmeir Galaxy Rockets
Friday 4/13/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Rockets Saturns

Stocklmeir Comets Apollos
Ortega Saturns Galaxy

Saturday 4/21/2018
Ortega Saturns Rockets

Stocklmeir Apollos Galaxy
Friday 4/27/2018 5:00 PM Ortega Comets Apollos

Stocklmeir Galaxy Saturns
Ortega Comets Rockets

Saturday 4/28/2018 2:00 PM Ortega Park

Coach email

AA All Skills Game

2018 SGSL AA Teams and Schedule
Mike Bliss mbliss13@gmail.com

Danny Placencia dansters1007@aol.com
Rennea Phillips rjoann1021@gmail.com

Sam Bryson sambweird@gmail.com

Saturday  Opening Day 3/3/2018

Saturday 3/24/2018 10:00 AM Saturns

3/10/2018 Rockets

Tuesday 3/13/2018 5:30 PM Saturns

Saturday 3/17/2018 10:00 AM Galaxy

Tuesday 3/20/2018 5:30 PM Apollos

Rockets

Saturday 3/31/2018 10:00 AM Galaxy

Spring Break 4/16-4/20 - No Games
No Games

Tuesday

Santa Clara Women's Clinic

Tuesday 4/3/2018 5:30 PM

Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:30 PM Saturns

Saturday 4/14/2018 10:00 AM Rockets

Apollos

POST SEASON TOURNAMENT ~ Tuesdays, Fridays, & Saturdays starting 5/1                  
Championship Game 5/12

Nicole Rivas nicolerivas9@gmail.com

Dave Curley curleyd@gmail.com

4/24/2018 5:30 PM

Saturday 4/28/2018 10:00 AM

Saturday 4/7/2018 10:00 AM Apollos

Comets


